DATA SHEET
Fortinet Transceivers
Transceiver Modules for Fortinet Products
Take the guesswork out of selecting transceivers
Common connectivity problems in enterprise and data center
networks are often traced back to low-quality and incompatible
transceiver modules, rather than a fault in the network appliances
themselves. Fortinet’s transceivers have been purpose-built and

notice, and the most current version of the publication shall be applicable.
FST-PROD-DS-TRAN	 TRAN-DAT-R14-201906
Order Information
Product SKU Description
1 GE SFP LX transceiver module FG-TRAN-LX 1 GE SFP LX transceiver module for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+ slots
1 GE SFP RJ45 transceiver module FG-TRAN-GC 1 GE SFP RJ45 transceiver module for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+ slots
1 GE SFP SX transceiver module FG-TRAN-SX 1 GE SFP SX transceiver module for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+ slots
10 GE SFP+ transceiver module, short range FG-TRAN-SFP+SR 10 GE SFP+ transceiver module, short range for all systems with SFP+ and SFP/SFP+ slots
10 GE XFP transceiver module, short range FG-TRAN-XFPSR 10 GE XFP transceiver module, short range for all systems with XFP slots
10 GE SFP+ transceiver module, long range FG-TRAN-SFP+LR 10 GE SFP+ transceiver module, long range for all systems with SFP+ and SFP/SFP+ slots
10 GE XFP transceiver module, long range FG-TRAN-XFPLR 10 GE XFP transceiver module, long range for all systems with XFP slots
25 GE SFP28 transceiver module, long range FG-TRAN-SFP28-LR 25 GE SFP28 transceiver module, long range for all systems with SFP28 slots
25 GE/10 GE dual rate SFP28 transceiver module, short range FG-TRAN-SFP28-SR 25 GE/10 GE dual rate SFP28 transceiver module, short range for all systems with SFP28/SFP+ slots
40 GE QSFP+ transceivers, short range FG-TRAN-QSFP+SR 40 GE QSFP+ transceivers, short range for all systems with QSFP+ slots
40 GE QSFP+ transceivers, short range, BiDi FG-TRAN-QSFP+SR-BIDI 40 GE QSFP+ transceivers, short range BiDi for systems with QSFP+ slots
40 GE QSFP+ transceivers, long range FG-TRAN-QSFP+LR 40 GE QSFP+ transceivers, long range for all systems with QSFP+ slots
10 GE SFP+ active direct attach cable, 10m / 32.8 ft SP-CABLE-ADASFP+ 10 GE SFP+ active direct attach cable, 10m / 32.8 ft for all systems with SFP+ and SFP/SFP+ slots
100 GE CFP2 transceivers, long range FG-TRAN-CFP2-LR4 100 GE CFP2 transceivers, long range, over single mode fiber, for all systems with CFP2 slots
100 GE CFP2 transceivers, short range FG-TRAN-CFP2-SR10 100 GE CFP2 transceivers, 10 channel parallel fiber, short range for all systems with CFP2 slots
100 GE QSFP28 transceivers, short range FG-TRAN-QSFP28-SR4 100 GE QSFP28 transceivers, 4 channel parallel fiber, short range for all systems with QSFP28 slots
100 GE QSFP28 transceivers, long range FG-TRAN-QSFP28-LR4 100 GE QSFP28 transceivers, 4 channel parallel fiber, long range for all systems with QSFP28 slots
1 GE SFP RJ45 transceiver module FS-TRAN-GC 1 GE SFP RJ45 transceiver module for systems with SFP/SFP+ slots
10 GE copper SFP+ transceiver module, up to 30m FS-TRAN-SFP+GC 10 GE copper SFP+ RJ45 transceiver, up to 30m
10 GE SFP+ transceiver module, short range FS-TRAN-SFP+SR 10 GE SFP+ transceiver module, short range for SFP/SFP+ slots
10 GE SFP+ transceivers, extended range FS-TRAN-SFP+ER 10 GE SFP+ transceiver module, extended range for Fortinet systems with SFP+ slots